Player Catches
Aaron Sardesai 143
Stuart MacGregor 96
Davi Sardesai 86
Will Collier 82
Malcolm McNulty 76
Steve Mathers 67
WA Ferguson 67
Nigel Binnie 55
Ken Thomson 54
Gavin Wilson 48
Matt Loeffen 40
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Doug Jones 32
Mike Reed 30
Neil Granger 30
Tony O'Donnell 29
Navin Chetty 28
Sam Peachey 27
Pete Maksimczyk 27
Jonathan Leburn 22
Fraser Buchannan 20
Steve Curle 17
Chris Cramer 14
Alan Farquahrson 13
Phil Power 13
Farhan Sheikh 13
Charlie Allanson Oddy 12
David Hannaford 11
lan Davies Snr 11
Phil Morris 11

Roger Sardesai 11
Matt Flanagan 11
Chris Greene 10
Mark Pulham 10
Muddasir Ahmed 10

Graeme Clement 9




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Player
Phil Rees

Corne van Jaarsveld

Nick Wheelhouse
Alan Renwick
Euan Granger
Savan Panchal
Bashir Wadee
Billy Sheikh

Gus MclLean

Rob Trantor
Dave Kilminster
Nirmal Gandhi
Richard Brunton
Cameron Munro
Pete Ervine

Afzal

Chris Lumsden
Kevin Fazakerley
Fergus Guppy
Matt Fraser
Mickey Pawar
Mark Owers
Tony Burke

V Jalagandeeswaran
J Blackmur

Ben Stewart
Clifford Martin
Dominic Hartigan
Gordon MacKenzie
John Scammell
Kevin Bunton
Mahendra Chetty
Nick Willars
Roger Dixon
Zeeshan Sheikh
Chris Barker
Chris Srinivasan
James Green

Jay Paul Chetty
Pat Snowdon
Prem Suresh
Rihan Ehmad

A Razvi

C Dalton

Catches
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Player Catches
Charlie Winmill
Greg Thomas

Matt Oldham
Shabir Raza

Willie Lyon

Willie Stevenson
Adam Henry

Chris Myers

Harith Ramachandra
Johnny Wilman
Nim Pathmanathan
Woody Holland

A Sheikh

Akeel Aslam

Colin Smith
Graham Walker
lan Davies Jnr
Irshad Aziz
Jonathon Wynsome
Mick Cull

Paul Stickings
Probat Mukerji
Rory Gibson

Suri Chetty

Wagqar Butt

Andy Evans

Brett McLennan
Cam Ewer

Chris Morris

Dave Sutton
Eoghan O'Neill
Gavin Woodburn
Jon Brewer

Justin Morgan
Kapil Gupta

Peter Newman
Steve Clayton
Stephen Devenport
Steve McClennan
Sunil Reddy

Theju Chetty

Tom Gilpin
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